Effective August 2010Technical Data TD01605003E
Automatic Transfer Switches
Catalog Number Description
EGSU100AC 100A Universal N3R with Power Saver Control
EGSU100NSEAC 100A Universal N3R Service Entrance  with Power Saver Control
EGSU100L24RAC 100A Universal N3R with Power Saver Control & 24 ckt. Loadcenter
EGSU150NSEAC 150A Universal N3R Service Entrance with Power Saver Control
EGSU200AC 200A Universal N3R with Power Saver Control
EGSU200NSEAC 200A Universal N3R Service Entrance with Power Saver Control
EGSU400NSEAC 400A Universal N3R Service Entrance with Power Saver Control
Catalog Number Description
EGS50L12 50A N1 Enclosure
EGS50L12R 50A N3R Enclosure
EGS100 100A N3R Enclosure
EGS100SE 100A N3R Service Entrance
EGS200 200A N3R Enclosure
EGS200SE 200A N3R Service Entrance
EGS100L24R 100A N3R Enclosure & 24 ckt. Loadcenter
Universal (Green) Automatic Transfer Switches
Standard Automatic Transfer Switches
Technical Data TD01605003E
Effective August 2010